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2020 OUTDOOR 
PROGRAM CALENDAR 

MARCH 
Wed. March 18 DEADLINE: Season Roll Over 
Mon. March 23 DEADLINE: Do Not Release Lists due 

APRIL 
Wed. April 8 DEADLINE: Team Entry (minimum 50% of team fees due) 
Sat. April 18 & Sun. April 19 PHOTO ID: 10:00am – 5:00pm, Calgary West Soccer Centre 
Mon. April 20 & Wed. April 22 DEADLINE: 4:00pm – 8:00pm, CMSA Office 
Sat. April 25 PHOTO ID: 10:00am – 5:00pm, CMSA Office 
Mon. April 27 & Wed. April 29 PHOTO ID: 4:00pm – 8:00pm, CMSA Office 
Mon. April 27 DEADLINE: Team Roster Registration 
Wed. April 29 SCHEDULES: U7 – U19 (All Tiers) Outdoor Season Schedules Available Online 

MAY 
Sat. May 2 LEAGUE: U7 – U19 Regular Season Games Commence 
Sat. May 2 PHOTO ID: 10:00am – 5:00pm, CMSA Office  
Mon. May 4 DEADLINE: Remainder of Team Fees Due 
Mon. May 11 DEADLINE: House League Team Entry  
Thur. May 14 DEADLINE: House League Roster Registration and Team Fees Due (100%) 
Fri. May 15 – Mon. May 18 LEAGUE: Victoria Day Weekend – No Scheduled League Games 
Sat. May 30 & Sun. May 31 LEAGUE: U7 – U10 Grassroots Festival – South  

JUNE 
Sat. June 6 & Sun. June 7 LEAGUE: U7 – U10 Grassroots Festival – North  
Fri. June 12 DEADLINE: Member-to-Member + Internal No Fee Transfer Deadline, 4:00 PM 
Sun. June 14 – Sat. June 20 EVENT: CMSA Minor Soccer Week 
Sat. June 27 LEAGUE: U7 & U8 Regular Season Games End 
Sun. June 28 LEAGUE: U9 – U12 (All Tiers) – Last Days of Games prior to Summer Break 

JULY 

Wed. July 1 LEAGUE: Canada Day – No Scheduled League Games  
Fri. July 3 DEADLINE: Tier IV and below Internal Transfer deadline – 4:00pm  
Sun. July 5 LEAUGE: U13 – U19 Tier IV & V – Regular Season Games End 
Fri. July 10 DEADLINE: Tier I – III and Internal Lateral Transfer Deadline, 4:00 PM 
Fri. July 17 – Sun. July 19 POST SEASON: U13 – U19 Tier IV Provincial Competition 
Fri. July 24 LEAGUE: Fall Cup Team Entry Deadline/Fees (U13 – U17 Tier I-IV optional) 
Thur. July 30 LEAGUE: U19 Tier II & III Regular Season Games End 
Thur. July 30 LEAGUE: U13 – U17 (Tier I-III) Regular Season Games End 
Thur. July 30 DEADLINE: New Player Registration Deadline 
Fri. July 31 – Mon. August 3 TOURNAMENT: Calgary Cup (U11 – U19 Tier I-IV) 
  

AUGUST 
Fri. August 7 – Sun. August 9 POST SEASON: U13 – U19 Tier II & III Provincial Competition 
Thur. August 20 – Sun. August 23 POST SEASON: U13 – U17 Tier I Provincials (U15 & U17 leading to Nationals) 
Wed. August 26 LEAGUE: U13 – U19 Fall Cup Schedules Available Online 
Sat. August 29 LEAGUE: U9 – U12 (All Tiers) League Play Resumes 
Sat. August 29 LEAGUE: U13 – U17 Tier I-IV, Fall League Games Commence 

SEPTEMBER 

Fri. Sept. 4 – Mon. Sept 7 LEAGUE: Labour Day Weekend – No Scheduled League Games 
Sun. September 27 LEAGUE: U9 – U12 (All Tiers) Regular Season Games End 
Sun. September 27 LEAGUE: U13 – U17 Tier I-IV, Fall League Games End 


